
Date

Start

CC Inst Time

1 Y  

2 Y

3 Y

4 Y

5 Y

6 Y

7 Y

8

9

10

11

12

13 Y

14 Y

15 Y

16 Y

C2 C3

CC2 CC3

The Hextalls I Bred This Beard For Slaughter

The Hextalls I Don't Wanna Be A New York Ranger

     

Sudden Death

Loggerheads

Northern Avanger 

7" Single

Fight On The Ice

 

 

 

 

07:55

02:13

03:10

04:23

H

Rock You To Sleep

Get Smashed

Live Bait

Fat City Presents…One For The Ages!

A Society Of People Named Elihu

Black Out

Supporting Caste

01:42

02:21

02:5321

Page 1 totals

21

01:09

21

21

21

21

21

02:53

04:32

02:37

01:56

03:39

01:37

03:15

02:24

02:31

Lang

 

Bagged

21

21

21

21

21

21

18

13

21

21

21

 

 

End

Monday

2100

2200

AlbumArtist Song

Description/Topics:

Cat.

2300

2400

Friday

2300

2400

Wednesday

Stompin Tom And The Hockey Song

Sudden Death

Johnny Hanson Presents Puck Rock Vol 

1

Sudden Death

Change The World With My Hockey Stick

Atom And His Package Goalie

Dropkick Murphy's  Time To Go

Propagandhi Dear Coaches Corner

The Hanson Brothers I'm Gonna Play Hockey

Stompin Tom Connors

The Hanson Brothers

The Hockey Song

Stick Boy

The Hanson Brothers Sudden Death

The Hanson Brothers The Hockey Song

D.O.A Overtime

D.O.A Donny Brook

The Misfits I Wanna Be A New York Ranger

The Zambonis Fight On The Ice

The Vandals

Length 59:49

Music 48:06

S/W

 

C2 Not 

21

Log Sheet                                CKVS - FM 93.7     Salmon Arm, BC Page:  1Original Broadcast:  

Program:

Host:

Guests:  

Alison Chainz

Punk in Drublic

Day

Repeat 2 First Broadcast Repeat 1

   Show Cat: 2

Promo'd Show:  

Arrogant Worms Me Like Hockey!

51    Advertising         

Time & Length
 

52   Sponsor    Time 

and Length

12    Station IDs         

Start Time  Est 6s

12/44  Show IDs              

Start  Time  Est 6s

45 Show Promo   

Time and Length



2

53 Promo w/ Sponsor ID

CC Inst Time

17
Y

18
Y  

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

21 Pop/Rock/Dance

Belvedere- Two Minutes For Looking So Good

The Planet Smashers- Uncle Gordie

 

 

LangH

 

Fast Forward Eats The Tape

Attack Of The Planet Smashers

02:44

02:38

 

Notes

Page:

22 Country Oriented

23 Acoustic

24 Easy Listening

12 Spoken Word

21

21

Artist Song  Cat.

 

11 News

52 Sponsor ID

31 Concert

32 Folk Oriented

33 World/International

34 Jazz/Blues

35 Non-Classical Religious

36 Experimental

44 Programmer Show ID

45 Show Promo

51 Ads

Page 2 total

41 Theme

43 Station ID

 

Category 1 Category 2 Category 3 Category 4 Category 5

Categories and Sub Categories


